
LIVINGSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2024‐2025 

 
ROUTE 001 

EAST RIVER ROUTE 
AM   
 
LEAVE BUS BARN 

TRAVEL DOWN HWY 89 SOUTH 

TURN ONTO MILL CREEK ROAD 

10 MILL CREEK ROAD  

MILL CREEK ROAD TURN OFF AREA 

TURN ONTO EAST RIVER ROAD 

ELBOW CREEK ROAD 

1990 E RIVER ROAD 

STRAWBERRY CREEK ROAD 

AA RANCH‐ CROSS ROAD 

2470 EAST RIVER ROAD (PINE CREEK CHURCH) 

PINE CREEK ROAD 

DEEP CREEK BENCH ROAD 

DEEP CREEK ROAD 

UPPER RAINBOW ROAD 

INDIAN HILLS ROAD 

NELSONS SPRING CREEK ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

EAST RIVER ROAD & HWY 89 

5060 US HWY 89 (OLD POP STAND)* 

BLUE ROAD* 

WINEGLASS ROAD (PULL OUT ACROSS)* 

YELLOWSTONE RANGER DISTRICT* 

7:55 PHS  

ST MARYS 

8:00 SGMS/ES 

8:05 WINANS 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 

 

*DIVIDED HIGHWAY 

 

 

PM 

3:10 LEAVE BUS BARN 

3:15 WINANS 

3:29 ES 

3:33 SGMS 

3:40 PHS 

3:45 Leave PHS 

TRAVERTINE LANE* 

MERRIL LANE* 

GUTHRIE LANE* 

SHAMROCK LANE* 

WINEGLASS ROAD* 

CEDAR BLUFF* 

COUNTRY LIVING LANE* 

TURN ONOT EAST RIVER ROAD 

NELSONS SPRING CREEK ROAD 

INDIAN HILLS ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

UPPER RAINBOW ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

DEEP CREEK ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

DEEP CREEK BENCH ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

PINE CREEK ROAD 

PINE CREEK CHURCH 

ROCKY HOLLOW ROAD 

AA RANCH 

STRAWBERRY CREEK ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

1990 EAST RIVER ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

ELBOW CREEK ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

TURN ONTO MILL CREEK ROAD 

MILL CREEK ROAD 

10 MILL CREEK ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

TURN ONTO HWY 89  

RETURN TO BUS BARN 



 



LIVINGSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2024‐2025 

 
ROUTE #002 

SHIELDS RIVER ROUTE 
 

 
AM 

LEAVE BUS BARN 

EXIT 340 AIRPORT ROAD ONTO HWY 89 

FOX RUN ROAD 

CONVICT GRADE ROAD 

SAGEBRUSH ROAD‐TURN AROUND POINT 

LEAVE SAGEBRUSH ROAD 

MCNIVEN ROAD 

GRANNIS ROAD 

TURN ONTO OLD CLYDE PARK ROAD 

489 OLD CLYDE PARK ROAD (TRAILER COURT) 

400 OLD CLYDE PARK ROAD‐ CROSS ROAD 

81 OLD CLYDE PARK ROAD 

DRIFTWOOD ROAD – CROSS ROAD 

WILLOW CREEK ROAD 

GRANDVIEW BLVD 

GREEN ACRES PARK 

MCCAW STREET 

N STREET 

7:55 PHS 

8:00 SGMS/ES 

8:05 WINANS 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PM 

LEAVE BUS BARN 

ST MARY’S 

3:15 WINANS 

3:33 SGMS/ES 

3:40 PHS 

N STREET 

MCCAW STREET 

GREEN ACRES PARK 

GRANDVIEW BLVD 

WILLOW CREEK RD‐CROSS ROAD 

DRIFTWOOD DRIVE 

81 OLD CLYDE POARK ROAD – CROSS ROAD 

400 OLD CLYDE PARK ROAD 

489 OLD CLYDE PARK ROAD (TRAILER COURT)‐CROSS RD 

HWY 89 

FOX RUN ROAD 

CONVICT GRADE ROAD 

SAGEBRUSH ROAD – TURN AROUND POINT 

MCNIVEN ROAD 

GRANNIS ROAD 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 

 

 

 



LIVINGSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2024‐2025 

 
ROUTE #003 

WEST RIVER ROUTE 
 
 
 

 
AM 

LEAVE BUS BARN 

CALEDONIA ROAD 

EMIGRANT HALL‐ TURN AROUND POINT 

LEAVE EMIGRANT HALL 

BIG SPUR TRAILER PARK 4282 HWY 89 

4314 HWY 89 (PEDERSONS) 

DIVIDE ROAD (GREEN BOXES) 

ALBERTSONS 

7:55 PHS 

ST MARYS 

8:00 SGMS/ES 

8:05 WINANS 

RETURN TO BUS BARN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO CROSSING ON THIS BUS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PM 

LEAVE BUS BARN 

3:15 WINANS 

3:29 ES 

3:33 SGMS 

3:40 PHS 

3:45 LEAVE PHS 

ROGERS LANE 

ALBERTSONS 

DIVIDE ROAD (GREEN BOXES) 

CALEDONIA 

EMIGRANT HALL –TURN AROUND POINT 

BIG SPUR TRAILER PARK 4282 HWY 89 

4314 HWY 89 (PEDERSONS) 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 



LIVINGSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2024‐2025 

 
ROUTE #004 

BOZEMAN HILL ROUTE 
 
 
 
 

AM 

O’REA CREEK ROAD 

SUNFLOWER LANE 

QUINN CREEK ROAD – TURN AROUND POINT 

MOUNTAIN BROOK ROAD 

LAKE DRIVE 

LAKE DRIVE EAST 

726 US HWY 10 

COKEDALE ROAD 

1112 HWY 10 (JESSON RANCH) 

STOP SIGN AT HWY 10 

7:55 PHS 

ST MARYS 

8:00 SGMS/ES 

8:05 WINANS 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO CROSSING ON THIS BUS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PM 

LEAVE BUS BARN 

3:15 WINANS 

3:29 ES 

3:33 SGMS 

3:40 PHS 

3:45 LEAVE PHS 

O’REA CREEK ROAD 

SUNFLOWER LANE 

QUINN CREEK ROAD‐ TURN AROUND POINT 

MOUNTAIN BROOK ROAD 

LAKE DRIVE 

LAKE DRIVE EAST 

726 US HWY 10 

COKEDALE ROAD 

1112 HWY 10 (JESSON RANCH) 

STOP SIGN AT HWY 10 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 

 

 



LIVINGSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2024‐2025 

 
ROUTE #005 

SPRINGDALE ROUTE 
 
 

 
AM 

LEAVE BUS BARN 

TRAVEL TO SPRINGDALE  

SPRINGDALE GREENBOXES 

LEAVE EXIT 350 

TRAVEL DOWN FRONTAGE ROAD 

PETERSON CREEK ROAD 

512 FRONTAGE ROAD 

PIERSON RANCH 

MISSION CREEK INTERCHANGE 

EXIT 337 

BROOKSTONE STREET 

LLAMA LANE 

CRAZY MOUNTAIN TRAILER COURT 

K STREET 

IRON HORSE TRAILER COURT 

YELLOWSTONE GATEWAY MUSEUM 

LDS CHURCH 

7:55 PHS 

ST MARYS 

8:00 SGMS/ES 

8:05 WINANS 

RETURN TO BUS BARN        

 

 

 

 

 

 

PM 

LEAVE BUS BARN 

3:15 WINANS 

3:29 ES 

3:33 SGMS 

3:40 PHS 

3:45 LEAVE PHS 

YELLOWSTONE GATEWAY MUSEUM 

LDS CHURCH 

IRON HORSE TRAILER COURT 

K STREET 

CRAZY MOUNTAIN TRAILER COURT – CROSS ROAD 

LLAMA LANE 

BROOKSTONE STREET 

EXIT 340 AIRPORT RD 

EXIT 343 MISSION CREEK INTERCHANGE 

PIERSON RANCH 

512 FRONTAGE ROAD 

PETERSON CREEK ROAD 

SPRINGDALE GREEN BOXES 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 

 

 



LIVINGSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2024‐2025 

 
ROUTE #007 

NORTH HILL ROUTE 
 

 
 

AM 

LEAVE BUS BARN 

MTN SPRINGS BABTIST CHURCH 

PRAIRIE DR & WILDFLOWER 

ARMORY & FLESHMAN CREEK ROAD 

LEGION BALL PARK 

NORTHERN LIGHTS & SUN AVE 

SUN AVE & ALSTAIR DRIVE 

WASHINGTON SCHOOL 

7:55 PHS 

ST MARYS 

8:00 SGMS/ES 

8:05 WINANS 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO CROSSING ON THIS BUS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PM 

LEAVE BUS BARN 

3:15 WINANS 

3:29 ES 

3:33 SGMS 

3:40 PHS 

3:45 LEAVE PHS 

WASHINGTON SCHOOL  

SUN AVE & ALTAIR DRIVE 

NORTHERN LIGHTS & SUN AVE 

LEGION BALL PARK 

ARMORY & FLESHMAN CREEK ROAD 

PRAIRIE DRIVE & WILDFLOWER 

MTN SPRINGS BABPTIST CHURCH 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 
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